
For more information on Wisconsin Early Childhood Indicators, please contact:

Indicator 6:
Preschool Environments

Mary Joslin
715-720-2158

mjoslin@cesa10.k12.wi.us

Indicator 7:
Child Outcomes

Ruth Chvojicek
608-745-5405

chvojicekr@cesa5.org

Indicator 12:
Early Transitions

Wendi Schreiter
920-841-2555

wendi.schreiter@gmail.com

CESA Early Childhood Contact E-mail

1 Cindy Prendergast
262-787-9500 x 9562

cprendergast@cesa1.k12.wi.us

2 Susan Donahoe
608-289-3955

sdonahoe@cesa2.k12.wi.us

3 Becca Lewis-Clifton
608-822-3276 x 278

blewis-clifton@cesa3.k12.wi.us

4 Jen Kalis 608-786-4810
Gaye Tylka 608-786-4844

jkalis@cesa4.k12.wi.us
gtylka@cesa4.k12.wi.us

5 Joan Rice
608-745-5404

ricej@cesa5.org

6 Gail Cismoski
920-236-0588

gcismoski@cesa6.org

7 Cathy Glaser
920-639-5633

cglaser@cesa7.k12.wi.us

8 Jayne Van De Hey
920-619-7351

jvandehey@cesa8.k12.wi.us

9 TBD TBD

10 Amy Carriere
715-720-2054

acarriere@cesa10.k12.wi.us

11 Julie Betchkal
715-986-2020 x 2185

julieb@cesa11.k12.wi.us

12 Sue Erickson 715-682-2363 x 135
Stephanie Lulich 715-682-2363 x 141

suek@cesa12.k12.wi.us
stephanies@cesa12.k12.wi.us

2012-2013
Wisconsin Early Childhood

Indicator Trainings

This one-day training will provide an overview of 
Indicator 6: Preschool Environments, Indicator 7:  

Child Outcomes, and Indicator 12: 
Early Transitions.  Breakout sessions 
will give participants the opportunity 
to take an in-depth look at ways to 
improve performance for specific 
indicators.
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DATE LOCATION REGISTRATION INFORMATION

9/14/2012
Radisson Paper Valley, Appleton 
(Hosted by CESA 6)

http://login.myquickreg.com/event/event.cfm?eve
ntid=4257

9/19/2012 CESA 11, Turtle Lake
http://goo.gl/LtQBB

9/26/2012
Madison Marriott West, Madison
(Hosted by CESA 2)

http://login.myquickreg.com/event/event.cfm?eve
ntid=4292

10/12/2012 CESA 12, Ashland
http://login.myquickreg.com/agency/event/event.c
fm?eventid=4269

10/16/2012 CESA 9, Tomahawk
http://www2.cesa9.k12.wi.us/registration

http://login.myquickreg.com/event/event.cfm?eve
ntid=4272

10/22/2012 CESA 10, Chippewa Falls
http://login.myquickreg.com/agency/event/event.c
fm?eventid=4359

11/2/2012 CESA 1, Pewaukee
http://www.cesa1.k12.wi.us/programs/ecindicators
/index.cfm

11/7/2012 CESA 3, Fennimore
http://login.myquickreg.com/agency/event/event.c
fm?eventid=4225

11/16/2012
Rock Garden Conference Center, 
Green Bay (Hosted by CESA 7)

https://www.mylearningplan.com/WebReg/Activity
Profile.asp?D=13727&I=1133700&H=1

11/20/2012 CESA 8, Gillett
http://login.myquickreg.com/event/event.cfm?eve
ntid=4214

12/7/2012 CESA 4, West Salem
http://login.myquickreg.com/event/event.cfm?eve
ntid=4407

TRAINING OUTCOMES

Prior to attending an 
Indicator Training, 
participants will receive an 
individualized data report 
comparing district, regional,

Participants will become informed of any recent 
updates regarding Indicators 6, 7, and 12.  They 
will have an opportunity to explore and discuss 
best practices for improving performance for 
these indicators.

and state-level data.  This report will be used to 
facilitate discussions during Indicator-specific 
breakout sessions.

AUDIENCE

The trainings are intended for Directors of Special 
Education, Early Childhood Special Education 
Teachers, Speech/Language Pathologists, School 
Psychologists, data entry staff, and other 
personnel responsible for carrying out work 
related to the Early Childhood Indicators.  New 
staff or those who want to refresh their 
knowledge on Indicators 6, 7, and 12 are also 
encouraged to attend.

TIME

8:00 a.m. – 8:30 a.m.        Check-in and networking
8:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.        Training

COST

$20 per person.  Lunch is included.
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